Anakartlar

Uriin

MSI A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 M.ATX
AM4

COLORFUL H61GM-E M.2 V20 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI
mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME A520M-K DDR4 4600MHz VGA M.2
MATX AM4

MSI B550M PRO-VDH DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI mATX
AM4

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR4 4800(0C) DDR4 HDMI DP
M.2 ATX 1700p

MSI B550M PRO-VDH WIFI DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI
MATX AM4

ASUS EX-B760M-V5 D4-CSM 5333MHz(0C) M.2
HDMI VGA mATX 1700p

ASUS TUF GAMING B550M-PLUS DDR4 4600Mhz
mATX AM4

MSI PRO B760M-G DDR4 5333(0C) HDMI M.2 mATX
1700p

MSI H310M PRO-VDH PLUS DDR4 2666/2133Mhz
mATX 1151p

MSI B450M-A PRO MAX DDR4 3466 (0C)MHz DVI
HDMI M.2 MATX AM4

MSI A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4

Marka

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

84,00 USD

94,50 USD

135,45
usb

166,95
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

205,80
usb

208,95

usb

68,25 USD

82,95 USD

89,25 USD



MSI B450M-A PRO MAX II AMD DDR4 4133Mhz(0C) Msi 0 93,45 USD

MATX AM4
MSI B450M PRO-VDH MAX 3866(0C)MHZ DDR4 HDMI Msi 0 96,60 USD
“ MATX AM4
_? ASUS PRIME A520M-E DDR4 4600MHz HDMI DP M.2 Asus 0 97,65 USD
MATX AM4
MSI MAG A520M VECTOR WIFI 4600/1866Mhz M.2 Msi 0 123,17
AM4 usb
MSI B560M-A PRO DDR4 5200Mhz(0C) HDMI M.2 Msi 0 136,50
mATX 1200P usb
MSI PRO B550M-P GEN3 DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI VGA Msi 0 145,95
DVI M.2 mATX AM4 usb
MSI PRO B760M-E DDR4 4800MHZ (0C) HDMI M.2 Msi 0 166,95
MATX 1700P usb
MSI MAG B550M BAZOOKA DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI Msi 0 189,00
MATX AM4 usb
MSI B560M PRO-VDH WIFI DDR4 5066Mhz(0C) Msi 0 193,20
HDMI M.2 mATX 1200P usb
MSI PRO B660OM-G DDR4 4600(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p Msi 0 198,45
usb
ASUS PRIME B660OM-K D4 DDR4 5333(0C) M.2 Asus 0 208,95
mATX 1700p usb
MSI B660M BOMBER DDR4 4600(0C) HDMI M.2 Msi 0 229,95
mATX 1700p usb
MSI MAG B550M MORTAR MAX WIFI DDR4 4400MHZ Msi 0 282,45

HDMI MATX AM4 usb




